
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 雨 12.6 0.00 334.0 12,986 12,986 88,145 14.7

2 晴 13.1 9.70 2913.0 113,257 126,243 176,290 71.6

3 雨 25.7 0.10 407.0 15,824 142,068 264,435 53.7

4 晴 19.6 10.70 3618.0 140,668 282,735 352,580 80.2

5 雨 13.9 0.00 731.0 28,421 311,157 440,725 70.6

6 雨 12.3 0.70 1326.0 51,555 362,712 528,870 68.6

7 曇 8.1 2.60 1397.0 54,315 417,027 617,015 67.6

8 晴 7.0 6.30 2607.0 101,360 518,387 705,160 73.5

9 晴 13.5 12.00 3812.0 148,211 666,598 793,305 84.0

10 曇 15.8 1.50 2003.0 77,877 744,474 881,450 84.5

11 曇 11.7 0.10 876.0 34,059 778,533 969,595 80.3

12 晴 12.9 11.00 3564.0 138,568 917,101 1,057,740 86.7

13 曇 15.1 1.10 1493.0 58,048 975,149 1,145,885 85.1

14 曇 17.5 0.00 251.0 9,759 984,908 1,234,030 79.8

15 雨 14.9 5.60 2630.0 102,254 1,087,163 1,322,175 82.2

16 曇 12.6 0.10 787.0 30,599 1,117,761 1,410,320 79.3

17 晴 13.7 2.60 1115.0 43,351 1,161,112 1,498,465 77.5

18 晴 16.1 8.00 2556.0 99,377 1,260,490 1,586,610 79.4

19 曇 17.4 5.70 2545.0 98,950 1,359,439 1,674,755 81.2

20 雨 15.8 0.00 716.0 27,838 1,387,277 1,762,900 78.7

21 晴 13.1 1.80 928.0 36,081 1,423,358 1,851,045 76.9

22 晴 17.6 10.20 3572.0 138,879 1,562,237 1,939,190 80.6

23 晴 15.9 12.10 3767.0 146,461 1,708,698 2,027,335 84.3

24 晴 22.8 8.10 3347.0 130,131 1,838,830 2,115,480 86.9

25 晴 16.8 12.40 3742.0 145,489 1,984,319 2,203,625 90.0

26 晴 19.9 12.90 3818.0 148,444 2,132,762 2,291,770 93.1

27 晴 24.7 12.20 3581.0 139,229 2,271,992 2,379,915 95.5

28 晴 23.2 11.70 3405.0 132,386 2,404,378 2,468,060 97.4

29 晴 27.4 12.50 3656.0 142,145 2,546,523 2,556,205 99.6

30 晴 21.5 12.50 3694.0 143,623 2,690,146 2,644,350 101.7

184.20 69191.0 2,690,146

6.14 2306.4 89,672

4.69h 2267.1 88,145
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東北電力工事停電


